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:Int. Motocross Molin
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
Practice odd numbers 29.06.2019 10:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:02:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 10:10:34.696 2:03.912
(192) Glen Meier 2 10:12:23.268 1:48.572
1 10:10:30.382 2:09.706 3 10:14:30.837 2:07.569
2 10:12:25.969 1:55.587 4 10:16:21.397 1:50.560
3 10:14:14.872 1:48.903 5 10:18:34.862 2:13.465
4 10:16:18.698 2:03.826 6 10:20:24.521 1:49.659
5 10:18:04.833 1:46.135 7 10:23:10.677 2:46.156
6 10:20:13.399 2:08.566 8 10:24:57.686
7 10:21:59.667 1:46.268 9 10:27:15.689 2:18.003
8 10:24:04.740 2:05.073 10 10:29:24.665 2:08.976
9 10:25:49.671
10 10:28:05.839 2:16.168 (772) Jarni Kooij
1 10:10:42.360 2:01.577
(766) Michael Sandner 2 10:12:51.186 2:08.826
1 10:11:38.674 2:10.418 3 10:14:40.485 1:49.299
2 10:13:29.017 1:50.343 4 10:16:48.231 2:07.746
3 10:15:18.238 1:49.221 5 10:18:39.421 1:51.190
4 10:20:09.498 4:51.260 6 10:20:44.657 2:05.236
5 10:21:56.254 1:46.756 7 10:22:32.926 1:48.269
6 10:24:26.495 2:30.241 8 10:24:47.333 2:14.407
7 10:26:11.696 9 10:26:45.458 1:58.125
8 10:28:41.550 2:20.854 10 10:28:32.591
(104) Jeremy Sydow (88) Dusan Drdaj
1 10:11:15.739 2:12.198 1 10:10:15.006 1:58.026
2 10:13:27.695 2:11.956 2 10:12:07.573 1:52.567
3 10:16:46.133 3:18.438 3 10:13:56.882 1:49.309
4 10:18:33.121 1:46.988 4 10:15:49.310 1:52.428
5 10:20:49.374 2:16.253 5 10:17:38.673 1:49.363
6 10:24:28.622 3:39.248 6 10:19:34.963 1:56.290
7 10:26:14.209 7 10:21:25.163 1:50.200
8 10:28:15.190 2:00.981 8 10:23:22.760 1:57.597
9 10:25:10.071
(4) Marcel Stauffer 10 10:28:00.673 2:50.602
1 10:11:09.907 2:07.508
2 10:13:04.243 1:54.336 (144) Diogo Graca
3 10:14:58.287 1:54.044 1 10:10:23.152 2:03.991
4 10:16:46.834 1:48.547 2 10:12:17.208 1:54.056
5 10:18:35.553 1:48.719 3 10:14:06.651 1:49.443
6 10:20:39.365 2:03.812 4 10:17:30.527 3:23.876
7 10:24:43.959 4:04.594 5 10:19:20.184 1:49.657
8 10:26:29.859 6 10:21:10.076 1:49.892
9 10:28:43.204 2:13.345 7 10:25:34.502 4:24.426
8 10:27:23.499 1:48.997
(368) Filip Olsson 9 10:29:11.363
1 10:11:14.393 2:27.340
2 10:13:19.960 2:05.567 (60) Nico Koch
3 10:15:31.316 2:11.356 1 10:11:04.352 2:04.809
4 10:17:19.317 1:48.001 2 10:12:57.842 1:53.490
5 10:19:07.091 1:47.774 3 10:14:51.847 1:54.005
6 10:22:56.092 3:49.001 4 10:16:41.126 1:49.279
7 10:24:55.282 1:59.190 5 10:18:31.014 1:49.888
8 10:27:02.522 2:07.240 6 10:20:50.780 2:19.766
9 10:28:49.093 7 10:22:48.240 1:57.460
8 10:24:36.279 .
(52) Martin Winter 9 10:26:55.629 2:19.350
1 10:11:29.690 2:08.292 10 10:28:44.921 1:49.292
2 10:13:30.183 2:00.493
3 10:15:19.479 1:49.296 (164) Nikolay Malinov
4 10:19:44.941 4:25.462 1 10:11:39.555 2:07.713
5 10:21:31.615 2 10:13:34.171 1:54.616
6 10:24:29.602 2:57.987 3 10:16:14.915 2:40.744
7 10:26:20.218 1:50.616 4 10:18:03.809
8 10:28:23.100 2:02.882 5 10:20:35.055 2:31.246
6 10:22:25.091 1:50.036
(124) Jakub Tere$ak 7 10:24:30.819 2:05.728
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IInt. Motocross Molln

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:02:58

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km

29.06.2019 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S2Tm
8 10:26:20.676 1:49.857 8 10:27:24.834 2:53.199
9 10:28:26.693 2:06.017 9 10:29:31.366 2:06.532

(264) Jascha Berg (946) Tom Oster
1 10:10:47.190 2:05.920 1 10:11:06.656 2:10.944
2 10:12:39.466 1:52.276 2 10:13:10.126 2:03.470
3 10:14:33.132 1:53.666 3 10:15:13.729 2:03.603
4 10:16:24.115 1:50.983 4 10:17:10.548 1:56.819
5 10:20:41.807 4:17.692 5 10:19:06.024 1:55.476
6 10:22:42.612 2:00.805 6 10:21:19.558 2:13.534
7 10:24:32.480 1:49.868 7 10:23:25.790 2:06.232
8 10:26:21.541 8 10:25:16.329
9 10:27:33.657 2:17.328
(776) Oliver Sczeponek 10 10:29:31.511 1:57.854
1 10:12:01.986 1:54.075
2 10:13:54.494 1:52.508 (414) Samuel Struk
3 10:16:43.694 2:49.200 1 10:10:51.332 2:09.114
4 10:18:41.343 1:57.649 2 10:12:50.644 1:59.312
5 10:20:32.354 1:51.011 3 10:14:46.179 1:55.535
6 10:22:44.546 2:12.192 4 10:17:08.070 2:21.891
7 10:24:33.613 5 10:21:39.470 4:31.400
8 10:26:51.945 2:18.332 6 10:23:30.069
9 10:29:00.902 2:08.957 7 10:25:59.062 2:28.993
8 10:27:52.451 1:53.389
(78) Boyd van der Voorn 9 10:30:24.578 2:32.127
1 10:10:58.588 2:10.156
2 10:12:55.185 1:56.597 (18) Markus Rammel
3 10:14:47.014 1:51.829 1 10:10:57.482 2:11.903
4 10:17:15.304 2:28.290 2 10:13:01.458 2:03.976
5 10:19:18.066 2:02.762 3 10:14:52.999 1:51.541
6 10:21:08.665 1:50.599 4 10:16:52.441 1:59.442
7 10:22:57.733 5 10:20:55.712 4:03.271
8 10:24:47.983 1:50.250 6 10:22:48.975 1:53.263
9 10:26:37.126 1:49.143 7 10:25:13.159 2:24.184
10 10:28:45.174 2:08.048 8 10:27:04.584 |
(300) Noah Ludwig (380) Phil Niklas Lob
1 10:10:27.607 2:12.078 1 10:10:49.499 2:07.758
2 10:12:22.584 1:54.977 2 10:12:46.488 1:56.989
3 10:14:13.564 1:50.980 3 10:14:43.154 1:56.666
4 10:16:04.963 1:51.399 4 10:17:57.854 3:14.700
5 10:17:55.156 1:50.193 5 10:19:51.292
[ 10:20:14.724 2:19.568 6 10:23:42.338 3:51.046
7 10:22:04.118 7 10:25:52.560 2:10.222
8 10:23:53.530 1:49.412 8 10:27:46.867 1:54.307
9 10:28:22.418 4:28.888 9 10:30:20.623 2:33.756
(898) Elias Stapel (244) Max Bulow
1 10:10:55.037 2:09.236 1 10:12:33.504 2:05.929
2 10:12:52.463 1:57.426 2 10:14:32.882 1:59.378
3 10:14:44.399 1:51.936 3 10:19:14.279 4:41.397
4 10:16:57.251 2:12.852 4 10:21:12.700 1:58.421
5 10:18:55.173 1:57.922 5 10:23:35.167 2:22.467
6 10:20:46.591 1:51.418 6 10:25:31.077 1:55.910
7 10:24:56.908 4:10.317 7 10:27:41.545 2:10.468
8 10:26:46.942 8 10:29:36.983
9 10:29:07.879 2:20.937
(810) Yann Crnjanski
(448) Kristians Freimanis 1 10:10:46.473 2:20.415
1 10:10:12.100 2:06.094 2 10:12:48.778 2:02.305
2 10:12:03.182 1:51.082 3 10:15:03.785 2:15.007
3 10:14:11.750 2:08.568 4 10:17:03.781 1:59.996
4 10:16:03.661 1:51.911 5 10:19:01.736 1:57.955
5 10:20:11.323 4:07.662 6 10:21:15.904 2:14.168
6 10:22:41.565 2:30.242 7 10:23:12.442
7 10:24:31.635 8 10:25:25.292 2:12.850
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IInt. Motocross Molin

| Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
Practice odd numbers 29.06.2019 10:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:02:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm

9 10:27:44.833 2:19.541
10 10:29:58.340 2:13.507

(172) Lynn Valk

1 10:10:24.370 2:07.140
10:12:21.696 1:57.326
10:14:18.910 1:57.214
10:16:20.591 2:01.681
10:20:15.947 3:55.356
10:22:15.394 1:59.447
10:24:12.355
10:26:09.681 1:57.326
10:28:09.573 1:59.892
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(446) Tim Scharf
1 10:11:01.386 2:12.463

2 10:13:07.354 2:05.968
3 10:15:08.037 2:00.683
4 10:17:20.603 2:12.566
5 10:19:46.376 2:25.773
6 10:21:45.178
7 10:24:13.804 2:28.626
8 10:26:13.226 1:59.422
(28) William Soll
1 10:11:11.676 2:16.402
2 10:13:12.120
3 10:15:17.021 2:04.901
4 10:17:26.646 2:09.625
5 10:19:31.831 2:05.185
6 10:21:33.827 2:01.996
7 10:23:41.373 2:07.546
8 10:25:42.063 2:00.690
9 10:27:58.836 2:16.773
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